
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FV 

No. 

14 
02 
18 

129 
74 

Name 

Steve Zurga 
Larry Hayashigawa 
Robert Mueller 
Clyde Van Blarcum 
Mark Edwards 

Mmbr # 

636610 
746583 
674805 
665635 
63787_1 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 

8 

Diff 

29.224 
52.897 

1:21.606 
3 Laps 

Total Tm 

18:09.477 
18:38.701 
19:02.374 
19:31.083 
16:03.090 

Best Tm 

1:36.438 
1:38.599 
1:41.948 
1:43.798 
1:58.112 

Best Speed 

86.605 
84.707 
81.924 
80.464 
70.713 

Make/Model 

Swift DB-1 
1 9 8 4  S w if t  D B -1  
1 9 9 8  V a n  D i e m e n  F o r m u l a  F o r d  
1 9 8 6  S w if t  D B -1  
1 9 8 2  G la m d r in g  

Hometown 

Tempe AZ 
Prescott Valley AZ 
Flagstaff AZ 
Phoenix AZ 
Los Angeles CA 

Sponsor 

ViewPoint Technology Inc. 

Hoosier/RedLine 
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Chris Page, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Jim Graffy, Chairman SOM 
Arizona Region 

Orbits 
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OFFICIAL

2025 Arizona Region - Snowbird Majors 
Race 1 
Group 1 
Race started at 11:13:56 

Podium Club at Attesa 2.320 miles 
1/18/2025 11:10 

 Arizona Region SCCA - Snowbird Majors



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Class 

SMX 

SMX 

SM 

SM 

SM 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SM 

No. 

116 
11 

7 
37 
90 
21 
10 
17 

Name 

Ryan Gutile 
Wesley Mollno 
Ryan Busk 
Charlotte Traynor 
Matthew Wasko 
Thomas Lepper 
Frank Schwartz 
Jony Gomez 

Mmbr # 

513091 
403801 
673561 
721764 
718234 
98815 
164153_1 
702529 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
9 

Diff 

1.023 
36.505 
40.137 
50.814 

1:56.272 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

17:46.582 
17:47.605 
18:23.087 
18:26.719 
18:37.396 

19:42.854 
17:55.981 

Best Tm 

1:45.183 
1:45.780 
1:47.288 
1:49.251 
1:50.028 

1:54.669 
1:55.385 

Best Speed 

79.404 
78.956 
77.847 
76.448 
75.908 

- 
72.836 
72.384 

Make/Model 

2 0 0 6  M a z d a  M X - 5  
2 0 0 6  M a z d a  M ia t a  
2 0 0 3  M a z d a  M ia t a  
2 0 0 4  M a z d a  M ia t a  
1 9 9 0  M a z d a  M ia t a  
2 011 M azda 2  
2 0 1 2  M in i C o o p e r  
Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Madera CA 
Glendora CA 
Chandler AZ 
Fountain Hills AZ 
Cave Creek AZ 
Benicia CA 
Davisburg MI 
Mesquite NV 

Sponsor 

FlyinRyan Motorsports 
R i g h t  o f  W a y / R O W  S i g n s / W C S  P e r m i t s / L e e  &  A s s o c i a t e s  
Copper State Automotive 

Thomas Lepper Associates 

S em s C ar W as h  an d  M o to rsp o rts 
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Arizona Region 
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OFFICIAL

2025 Arizona Region - Snowbird Majors 
Race 1 
Group 2 
Race started at 11:39:33 

Podium Club at Attesa 2.320 miles 
1/18/2025 11:35 

 Arizona Region SCCA - Snowbird Majors



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

1 

DNS 

Class 

FA 

FE2 

P 

FA 

P2 

P2 

FE2 

P 

FA 

FC 

FC 

No. 

17 
37 

2 
02 
88 
44 
64 

7 
27 
33 

14 

Name 

Mark Nixon 
Corey Condit 
Edward Guenther 
John Norton 
Jerry Fannin 
Paiman Owtad 
Noah Hambayi 
Joseph Moran 
Michael Racy 
Kevin Pounds 

John Howland 

Mmbr # 

505988 
481137 
95142 
274549 
626341 
713749 
514290 
80709 
460017 
671990 

720345 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

19.985 
1:27.426 

2.888 
3.051 

18.622 
20.959 

1:03.857 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:14.883 
16:34.868 
17:42.309 

16:16.524 
16:19.412 
16:19.575 
16:35.146 
16:37.483 
17:20.381 

Best Tm 

1:26.083 
1:28.413 
1:35.001 

1:34.433 
1:36.393 
1:31.258 
1:37.329 
1:35.035 
1:42.127 

Best Speed 

97.023 
94.466 
87.915 

- 
88.444 
86.645 
91.521 
85.812 
87.883 
81.781 

- 

Make/Model 

2 0 0 7  S t o h r  F 1 0 0 0  
2 0 0 7  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  M a z d a  F E 2  
Swift DB-5 
2 0 0 2  S w if t  .0 1 4  
2 0 1 4  R a d i c a l  S R 3  R S  
1 9 8 7  S w if t  D B -2  
2 0 1 8  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  M a z d a  F E 2  
1 9 9 9  C a rb ir  C S 2  
2 0 1 5  C r a w f o r d  F L 1 5  
2 0 0 1  V a n  D i e m a n  F X  

1 9 8 8  R e y n a r d  F C  

Hometown 

Oro Valley AZ 
Scottsdale AZ 
Paradise Valley AZ 
Phoenix AZ 
Gilbert AZ 
Scottsdale AZ 
Trabuco Canyon CA 
Laguna Hills CA 
Tucson AZ 
Tucson AZ 

Florence AZ 

Sponsor 

N ix o n  M o t o r sp o r ts /R a ll o s  P ro p e r t ie s  
EXP Realty Scottsdale A rizona 

P a k e l o  E x o t i c  L u b r i c a n t s / H o o s i e r  R a c e  T i r e / N o r t o n - H u t c h i s o n  M o t o r s p o r t  
Fannin Motorsports 
Advantech Fac ility D esign Inc . 
Alphio/East Anglia 

Racy Associates 
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Jack Kish, Race Director 
Jim Graffy, Chairman SOM 
Arizona Region 
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OFFICIAL

2025 Arizona Region - Snowbird Majors 
Race 1 
Group 3 
Race started at 12:05:25 

Podium Club at Attesa 2.320 miles 
1/18/2025 12:05 

 Arizona Region SCCA - Snowbird Majors



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Class 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

T2 

GT2 

GT1 

No. 

112 
8 

25 
89 

122 
23 
13 

Name 

Dominic Starkweather 
Jason Perry 
Greg Vannucci 
Bruce Semler 
Oli Thordarson 
Doug Ruthroff 
G.S. (Chip) Boatright 

Mmbr # 

541744 
675594 
437467 
494588 
375061 
195692 
65634 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

5 

Diff 

8.894 
33.907 

1:17.021 
1:26.825 

1 Lap 
6 Laps 

Total Tm 

17:22.684 
17:31.578 
17:56.591 
18:39.705 
18:49.509 
17:28.196 
19:05.750 

Best Tm 

1:33.636 
1:34.024 
1:35.892 
1:39.386 
1:40.157 
1:41.741 
1:52.823 

Best Speed 

89.196 
88.828 
87.098 
84.036 
83.389 
82.091 
74.027 

Make/Model 

2 0 0 3  C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  
2 0 1 9  C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  
2 0 0 7  L o t u s  E x i g e  C u p  
2 0 0 4  P o r s c h e  G T 3  C u p  
1 9 9 8  C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  
2 0 1 4  C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  
1 9 6 9  C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  

Hometown 

Cave Creek AZ 
Phoenix AZ 
Ottumwa IA 
Bigfork MT 
Trabuco Canyon CA 
Phoenix AZ 
Mundelein IL 

Sponsor 

Elite Roofing Supply 
Dill Petroleum JDP Racing 
VM Racing 
S em s C ar W as h  an d  M o to rsp o rts 
A l v a k a / R a n s o m w a r e  R E S C U E / T r a c k s p e c / A t t r a c k t i o n  
Sms auto 
GBS Realty 
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Chris Page, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Jack Kish, Race Director 
Jim Graffy, Chairman SOM 
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OFFICIAL

2025 Arizona Region - Snowbird Majors 
Race 1 
Group 4 
Race started at 13:32:37 

Podium Club at Attesa 2.320 miles 
1/18/2025 13:30 

 Arizona Region SCCA - Snowbird Majors



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

STL 

STL 

FP 

T4 

EP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

No. 

2 
49 

116 
11 

145 
186 

71 
8 

74 
204 

Name 

Lee Douglas 
Chris Strand 
Ryan Gutile 
Wesley Mollno 
Steven Powers 
Lee Topping 
Greg Wadas 
Richard Bateman 

Shane Mustoe 
Robert Macherione 

Mmbr # 

370148 
625840 
513091 
403801 
212429 
391369 
662073 
496556 

391449 
189036 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

12.974 
20.478 
21.230 
22.219 

1:02.966 
1:17.065 
1:28.987 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

17:30.480 
17:43.454 
17:50.958 
17:51.710 
17:52.699 
18:33.446 
18:47.545 
18:59.467 

Best Tm 

1:42.893 
1:43.881 
1:45.632 
1:45.683 
1:45.496 
1:47.913 
1:47.800 
1:51.825 

Best Speed 

81.172 
80.400 
79.067 
79.029 
79.169 
77.396 
77.477 
74.688 

- 
- 

Make/Model 

2 0 1 5  S C C A  S R F 3  
2 0 0 0  S C C A  S R F 3  
2 0 0 6  M a z d a  M X - 5  
2 0 0 6  M a z d a  M ia t a  
1 9 9 3  M a z d a  M ia t a  
2 0 1 3  S u b a r u  B R Z  
1 9 8 6  M a z d a  R X 7  
1 9 7 9  N is s a n  2 1 0  

1 9 6 4  A l f a  R o m e o  G i u l i a  S p i d e r  
1 9 6 7  A l f a  R o m e o  G u i l i a  S u p e r  

Hometown 

Portland OR 
Morongo Valley CA 
Madera CA 
Glendora CA 
Mesa AZ 
Chandler AZ 
Queen Creek AZ 
W e s t e r h a m  H i l l ,  K e n t  T N 1 6  G B  

Scottsdale AZ 
Scottsdale AZ 

Sponsor 

L A D C O  P ip e  &  P ilin g /E a s t  A n g lia  M S  
East Anglia Motorsports 
FlyinRyan Motorsports 
R i g h t  o f  W a y / R O W  S i g n s / W C S  P e r m i t s / L e e  &  A s s o c i a t e s  

Sports Car Shop 
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OFFICIAL

2025 Arizona Region - Snowbird Majors 
Race 1 
Group 5 & 6 
Race started at 13:58:33 

Podium Club at Attesa 2.320 miles 
1/18/2025 13:55 

 Arizona Region SCCA - Snowbird Majors



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FV 

No. 

02 
18 

129 
14 
74 

Name 

Larry Hayashigawa 
Robert Mueller 
Clyde Van Blarcum 
Steve Zurga 
Mark Edwards 

Mmbr # 

746583 
674805 
665635 
636610 
63787_1 

Laps 

23 
23 
23 
14 
13 

Diff 

39.174 
1:09.524 

9 Laps 
10 Laps 

Total Tm 

39:07.069 
39:46.243 
40:16.593 
23:16.205 
26:07.891 

Best Tm 

1:38.085 
1:41.514 
1:42.635 
1:36.463 
1:58.685 

Best Speed 

85.151 
82.274 
81.376 
86.582 
70.371 

Make/Model 

1 9 8 4  S w if t  D B -1  
1 9 9 8  V a n  D i e m e n  F o r m u l a  F o r d  
1 9 8 6  S w if t  D B -1  
Swift DB-1 
1 9 8 2  G la m d r in g  

Hometown 

Prescott Valley AZ 
Flagstaff AZ 
Phoenix AZ 
Tempe AZ 
Los Angeles CA 

Sponsor 

ViewPoint Technology Inc. 

Hoosier/RedLine 
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OFFICIAL

2025 Arizona Region - Snowbird Majors 
Race 2 
Group 1 
Race started at 9:43:43 

Podium Club at Attesa 2.320 miles 
1/19/2025 10:35 

 Arizona Region SCCA - Snowbird Majors



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Class 

SMX 

SMX 

SM 

SM 

SM 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SM 

No. 

11 
116 

7 
37 
90 
10 
21 
17 

Name 

Wesley Mollno 
Ryan Gutile 
Ryan Busk 
Charlotte Traynor 
Matthew Wasko 
Frank Schwartz 
Thomas Lepper 
Jony Gomez 

Mmbr # 

403801 
513091 
673561 
721764 
718234 
164153_1 
98815 
702529 

Laps 

23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
22 
21 

Diff 

0.829 

1:02.485 
1:32.151 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

40:41.073 
40:40.244 
41:42.729 
42:12.395 
40:44.371 
42:25.397 

40:42.771 

Best Tm 

1:45.277 
1:45.178 
1:47.760 
1:48.939 
1:50.004 
1:52.977 

1:54.082 

Best Speed 

79.334 
79.408 
77.506 
76.667 
75.925 
73.927 

- 
73.210 

Make/Model 

2 0 0 6  M a z d a  M ia t a  
2 0 0 6  M a z d a  M X - 5  
2 0 0 3  M a z d a  M ia t a  
2 0 0 4  M a z d a  M ia t a  
1 9 9 0  M a z d a  M ia t a  
2 0 1 2  M in i C o o p e r  
2 011 M azda 2  
Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Glendora CA 
Madera CA 
Chandler AZ 
Fountain Hills AZ 
Cave Creek AZ 
Davisburg MI 
Benicia CA 
Mesquite NV 

Sponsor 

R i g h t  o f  W a y / R O W  S i g n s / W C S  P e r m i t s / L e e  &  A s s o c i a t e s  
FlyinRyan Motorsports 
Copper State Automotive 

Thomas Lepper Associates 
S em s C ar W as h  an d  M o to rsp o rts 
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OFFICIAL

2025 Arizona Region - Snowbird Majors 
Race 2 
Group 2 
Race started at 10:39:32 

Podium Club at Attesa 2.320 miles 
1/19/2025 11:30 

 Arizona Region SCCA - Snowbird Majors



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

Class 

FA 

FA 

FE2 

FE2 

P 

P 

P2 

P2 

FC 

FC 

FA 

No. 

02 
17 
37 
64 

2 
7 

88 
44 
33 
14 
27 

Name 

John Norton 
Mark Nixon 
Corey Condit 
Noah Hambayi 
Edward Guenther 
Joseph Moran 
Jerry Fannin 
Paiman Owtad 
Kevin Pounds 
John Howland 
Michael Racy 

Mmbr # 

274549 
505988 
481137 
514290 
95142 
80709 
626341 
713749 
671990 
720345 
460017 

Laps 

23 
23 
23 
22 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 

Diff 

15.830 
48.988 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

Total Tm 

33:26.505 
33:42.335 
34:15.493 
33:45.896 
33:31.485 
34:04.329 
34:35.304 
34:44.224 
28:22.886 
33:32.310 
32:02.666 

Best Tm 

1:25.573 
1:25.805 
1:27.692 
1:29.425 
1:34.216 
1:34.970 
1:34.829 
1:37.023 
1:36.630 
1:37.423 
1:31.921 

Best Speed 

97.601 
97.337 
95.242 
93.397 
88.647 
87.944 
88.074 
86.083 
86.433 
85.729 
90.861 

Make/Model 

2 0 0 2  S w if t  .0 1 4  
2 0 0 7  S t o h r  F 1 0 0 0  
2 0 0 7  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  M a z d a  F E 2  
2 0 1 8  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  M a z d a  F E 2  
Swift DB-5 
1 9 9 9  C a rb ir  C S 2  
2 0 1 4  R a d i c a l  S R 3  R S  
1 9 8 7  S w if t  D B -2  
2 0 0 1  V a n  D i e m a n  F X  
1 9 8 8  R e y n a r d  F C  
2 0 1 5  C r a w f o r d  F L 1 5  

Hometown 

Phoenix AZ 
Oro Valley AZ 
Scottsdale AZ 
Trabuco Canyon CA 
Paradise Valley AZ 
Laguna Hills CA 
Gilbert AZ 
Scottsdale AZ 
Tucson AZ 
Florence AZ 
Tucson AZ 

Sponsor 

P a k e l o  E x o t i c  L u b r i c a n t s / H o o s i e r  R a c e  T i r e / N o r t o n - H u t c h i s o n  M o t o r s p o r t  
N ix o n  M o t o r s p o r ts /R a ll o s  P ro p e r t ie s  
EXP Realty Scottsdale A rizona 
Alphio/East Anglia 

Fannin Motorsports 
Advantech Fac ility D esign Inc . 

Racy Associates 
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OFFICIAL

2025 Arizona Region - Snowbird Majors 
Race 2 
Group 3 
Race started at 11:33:00 

Podium Club at Attesa 2.320 miles 
1/19/2025 13:25 

 Arizona Region SCCA - Snowbird Majors



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 

T2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

No. 

8 
122 

89 
25 

13 
23 

112 

Name 

Jason Perry 
Oli Thordarson 
Bruce Semler 
Greg Vannucci 

G.S. (Chip) Boatright 
Doug Ruthroff 
Dominic Starkweather 

Mmbr # 

675594 
375061 
494588 
437467 

65634 
195692 
541744 

Laps 

23 
22 
19 
16 

Diff 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 
7 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

39:38.816 
39:39.882 
32:03.345 
25:48.486 

Best Tm 

1:35.061 
1:39.613 
1:38.400 
1:35.439 

Best Speed 

87.859 
83.844 
84.878 
87.511 

- 
- 
- 

Make/Model 

2 0 1 9  C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  
1 9 9 8  C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  
2 0 0 4  P o r s c h e  G T 3  C u p  
2 0 0 7  L o t u s  E x i g e  C u p  

1 9 6 9  C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  
2 0 1 4  C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  
2 0 0 3  C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  

Hometown 

Phoenix AZ 
Trabuco Canyon CA 
Bigfork MT 
Ottumwa IA 

Mundelein IL 
Phoenix AZ 
Cave Creek AZ 

Sponsor 

Dill Petroleum JDP Racing 
A l v a k a / R a n s o m w a r e  R E S C U E / T r a c k s p e c / A t t r a c k t i o n  
S em s C ar W as h  an d  M o to rsp o rts 
VM Racing 

GBS Realty 
Sms auto 
Elite Roofing Supply 
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2025 Arizona Region - Snowbird Majors 
Race 2 
Group 4 
Race started at 13:33:11 

Podium Club at Attesa 2.320 miles 
1/19/2025 14:20 

 Arizona Region SCCA - Snowbird Majors



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

STL 

FP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

STL 

T4 

No. 

2 
49 

116 
145 

74 
8 

204 
71 

11 
186 

Name 

Lee Douglas 
Chris Strand 
Ryan Gutile 
Steven Powers 
Shane Mustoe 
Richard Bateman 
Robert Macherione 
Greg Wadas 

Wesley Mollno 
Lee Topping 

Mmbr # 

370148 
625840 
513091 
212429 
391449 
496556 
189036 
662073 

403801 
391369 

Laps 

23 
23 
23 
23 
21 
21 
20 
20 

Diff 

43.024 
45.279 
56.664 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

39:44.642 
40:27.666 
40:29.921 
40:41.306 
40:11.982 
40:12.853 
39:52.701 
40:21.495 

Best Tm 

1:42.031 
1:42.638 
1:43.881 
1:44.644 
1:52.744 
1:52.345 
1:56.523 
1:49.882 

Best Speed 

81.857 
81.373 
80.400 
79.813 
74.079 
74.342 
71.677 
76.009 

- 
- 

Make/Model 

2 0 1 5  S C C A  S R F 3  
2 0 0 0  S C C A  S R F 3  
2 0 0 6  M a z d a  M X - 5  
1 9 9 3  M a z d a  M ia t a  
1 9 6 4  A l f a  R o m e o  G i u l i a  S p i d e r  
1 9 7 9  N is s a n  2 1 0  
1 9 6 7  A l f a  R o m e o  G u i l i a  S u p e r  
1 9 8 6  M a z d a  R X 7  

2 0 0 6  M a z d a  M ia t a  
2 0 1 3  S u b a r u  B R Z  

Hometown 

Portland OR 
Morongo Valley CA 
Madera CA 
Mesa AZ 
Scottsdale AZ 
W e s t e r h a m  H i l l ,  K e n t  T N 1 6  G B  
Scottsdale AZ 
Queen Creek AZ 

Glendora CA 
Chandler AZ 

Sponsor 

L A D C O  P ip e  &  P ilin g /E a s t  A n g lia  M S  
East Anglia Motorsports 
FlyinRyan Motorsports 

Sports Car Shop 

R i g h t  o f  W a y / R O W  S i g n s / W C S  P e r m i t s / L e e  &  A s s o c i a t e s  

 

Printed: 1/20/2025 9:59:14 AM 

Chris Page, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Jack Kish, Race Director 
Jim Graffy, Chairman SOM 
Arizona Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SCCA - Arizona Region (2) 

 

OFFICIAL

2025 Arizona Region - Snowbird Majors 
Race 2 
Group 5 & 6 
Race started at 14:23:55 

Podium Club at Attesa 2.320 miles 
1/19/2025 15:15 

 Arizona Region SCCA - Snowbird Majors


